

À ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4759/2007

SURENDER KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SEEMA

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Nidhesh Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter on 10.09.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.09.03
16:43:42 IST
Reason: